Metropolitan Caloundra SLSC

V3 NIPPER SEASON CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

BEACH BBQ BBQ BEACH
DATE NIPPERS ON? FOR WH MMENT!
SETUP |8 - 10am |10 - 12pm | PACK UP S Ol (o] [¢] OTHER EVENT LOCATION col S
Saturday 12-Nov-22 TeamsCarniva-{U8-U10} Bribielsland Cancelled due to numbers.
Sunday  13-Nov-22] GCap GCap u13 U13  INIPPERS (1ST POINTS DAY) GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Saturday 19-Nov-22 Oceans 38 Carnival Round 2 (U15) Tallebudgera Senior Surf Sports Carnival
Saturday 19-Nov-22 QLD Beach-Series-1-{U15to- Open) Burleigh-Heads Senior-Surf-Sperts-Carnivat
Sunday  20-Nov-22] U8 us u14 u14 |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach TBC-U12 & U13 First Aid Training (prior to nippers)
Saturday 26-Nov-22 QLD Interbranch Champs (U13+) TBA 27th & 28th November
Saturday 26-Nov-22 Junior Carnival (U8-U10) Noosa SLSC
Sunday  27-Nov-22 U9 u9 U1l U1l |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach TBC U12 & U13 First Aid Training (Prior to Nippers)
Friday 2-Dec-22 Summer of Surf Rd 1 (U15) Alexandra Headlands
Saturday  3-Dec-22 Qld Beach Series 2 (U11+) Mooloolaba
Sunday 4-Dec-22] U10 u10 u1s u1s |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Saturday 10-Dec-22 Ocean's 38 Carnival Round 3 (U15) Dicky Beach
Saturday 10-Dec-22] GCap GCap u12 U12  |NIPPERS - XMAS TWILIGHT GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach From 3pm
Sunday  11-Dec-22 Qld school hols 11 Dec - 23 Jan
Saturday 17-Dec-22
Sunday  18-Dec-22 NO NIPPERS - XMAS RECESS
Saturday 24-Dec-22
Sunday  25-Dec-22 NO NIPPERS - XMAS RECESS Christmas Day
Saturday 31-Dec-22
Sunday 1-Jan-23 NO NIPPERS - XMAS RECESS New Years Day
Saturday  7-Jan-23 QLD Beach Series 3 (U11+) Kurrawa
Sunday 8-Jan-23] U10 u10 u13 u13  |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Saturday 14-Jan-23
Sunday  15-Jan-23] U9 u9 u12 U12 NIPPERS (2ND POINTS DAY) GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Friday 20-Jan-23 SSCB Junior Branch (Distance Runs) Mooloolaba
Saturday 21-Jan-23 SSCB Junior Branch (Distance Runs) Mooloolaba
Saturday 21-Jan-23 SSCB Junior Branch (Distance Runs) Mooloolaba
Sunday  22-Jan-23] U8 us U1l U1l NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15
Friday 27-Jan-23 Murphys Homes Carnival (U14+) Maroochydore SLSC
Saturday 28-Jan-23
Sunday  29-Jan-23] GCap GCap u1s u15  |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Friday 3-Feb-23 State Surf Rescue Champs Alexandra Headland
Saturday  4-Feb-23 State Surf Rescue Champs Alexandra Headland
Sunday 5-Feb-23 State Surf Rescue Champs Alexandra Headland
Sunday 5-Feb-23] U10 u10 U10 |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U10 Kings Beach
Saturday 11-Feb-23 QLD Surf Rescue Champs Bundaberg SLSC 11th to 13th February
Saturday 11-Feb-23 Summer of Surf Round 3 (U15) Northcliffe SLSC 11th & 12th Feb - Senior Surf Sports Carnival
Sunday  12-Feb-23 u9 u9 u14 u14 |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Thursday 16-Feb-23 QLD Youth State Champs (U11-U15) Mooloolaba SLSC
Friday 17-Feb-23 QLD Youth State Champs (U11-U15) Mooloolaba SLSC
Saturday 18-Feb-23 QLD Youth State Champs (U11-U15) Mooloolaba SLSC
Sunday  19-Feb-23 NO NIPPERS QLD Youth State Champs (U11-U15) Mooloolaba SLSC
Sunday  19-Feb-23 QLD Youth State Champs (U11-U15) Mooloolaba SLSC
Saturday 25-Feb-23 Alexandra Headlands SLSC
Sunday  26-Feb-23 NIPPERS Alexandra Headlands SLSC
Saturday 4-Mar-23 CARNIVAL ASSITANCE U8-U10 SSCB Branch Kings Beach
Sunday 5-Mar-23 us us u12 u12 |NIPPERS GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach
Saturday 11-Mar-23|] GCap GCap U1l U1l |NIPPER BREAK-UP GCaps & U8 - U15 Kings Beach Break-up & Presentation Day
Saturday 11-Mar-23 State Board Riding Gold Coast
Sunday  12-Mar-23 State Board Riding Gold Coast
Saturday 18-Mar-23
Sunday  19-Mar-23 NO NIPPERS
Saturday 25-Mar-23 SLSA Australian Youth Champs (Youth Aussies) (U13-U15) [Perth
Sunday  26-Mar-23 NO NIPPERS SLSA Australian Youth Champs (Youth Aussies) (U13-U15) [Perth
Saturday  1-Apr-23 Qld school holidays 2 Apr - 18 Apr
Sunday 2-Apr-23 NO NIPPERS

PLEASE NOTE - NIPPER SEASON CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLEASE CHECK TEAM APP FOR UPDATES




